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Available Office Space
Bedford, Massachusetts
As of June 24, 2014

Address

209 Burlington Rd

34 Crosby Dr (Crosby Corp. Center)
201 Burlington Rd

213 Burlington Rd

4 Crosby Dr (Bedford Business Park)
6 Crosby Dr (Bedford Business Park)
14 Crosby Dr (Bedford Business Park)
16 Crosby Dr

19 Crosby Dr

23 Crosby Dr (Crosby Corp. Center)
54 Middlesex Tpke (Bedford Professional Park)
175 Middlesex Tpke

20 North Rd

1 Oak Park Dr

12 Oak Park Dr

135 South Rd

1 Patriots Park

3 Preston Ct

4 Preston Ct

205 Burlington Rd

39 Crosby Dr

175 Great Rd

7 Oak Park Dr

9 Oak Park Dr

11 Oak Park Dr

3 Loomis St

Contact

Bruce Lee
Richard Ruggiero
Brian McKenzie
Bruce Lee

Jason Levendusky
Jason Levendusky
Jason Levendusky
Jason Levendusky
Brett Marley
Jason Rexinis
Arlon Brown
David Gilkie
Stephen Cook
Richard Ruggiero
Wayne Spiegel
Larry Smith

John Wilson
Tamie Thompson
Bruce Lee

Torin Taylor
David Stubblebine
Paul Stanislas
Tamie Thompson
David Pergola
Greg Klemmer
Bruce Lee

Phone
781-290-8101
617-204-4146
671-439-7813
781-290-8101
617-912-7033
617-912-7033
617-912-7033
617-912-7033
781-890-9797 x104
617-457-3332
508-271-9215
617-457-3202
617-250-7609
617-204-4146
617-330-8185
781-572-1100
617-439-7811 x305
617-531-4112
781-290-8101
617-204-4115
617-592-3391
617-720-5656
617-531-4142
617-912-7000
617-330-8000
781-290-8101

Available Space (SF)
60,560
15,660
137,000
58,400
27,040
21,067
2,896
80,000
9,845
52,773
15,500
4,275
16,764
22,000
40,000
2,575
100,000
16,030
1,250
51,502
19,000
9,104
10,516
53,000
46,929
5,400




Address

152A Great Rd (Bedford Marketplace)
160 Great Rd (Bedford Marketplace)

285 Great Rd

296 Great Rd (Great Rd Shopping Center)
363 Great Rd (Great Rd Village)

30 Shawsheen Ave

Available Retail Space
Bedford, Massachusetts
As of June 24, 2014

Contact
Mellen Highland Assoc.
Richard Pilla

Jim Conviser
David Burnham

Janet Mead

Phone

781-848-1550 x23

781-320-0600 x3

781-665-8400
781-275-7787

Available Space (SF)
3,082
3,092
1,607
8,925
1,370
1,825
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Address

170 Middlesex Tpke
172 Middlesex Tpke
135 South Rd

Available Land Space
Bedford, Massachusetts
As of June 24, 2014

Contact

Torin Taylor
Torin Taylor
Larry Smith

Phone

617-204-4115
617-204-4115
781-572-1100

Available Space (SF)
186,000

186,000

39,000




